



## Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 2

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

### Purchase Order

| Supplier Details                                                                                                                                                                                     | PO Details                                                                                             |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <b>Supplier Name :</b> PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.<br><b>Address :</b> Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002.                                           | <b>PO No.</b> Aqua/126/2022<br><b>PO Date</b> 05/03/2022<br><b>Delivery Date</b> 12/03/2022            |
| <b>Contact Person :</b> Mr. Ashu Agarwal<br><b>Mobile No. :</b> 9341411110<br><b>Phone No. :</b><br><b>Email ID :</b> princesystem@gmail.com<br><b>PAN No. :</b><br><b>GST No. :</b> 29AAECP6215D1ZK | <b>Project Name :</b> Monarch Aqua<br><b>Company PAN No.</b><br><b>Company GST No.</b> 29AADFM5933D1ZB |

| Communication/Billing Address                                            | Delivery Address                                                                                                |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Monarch Properties<br>54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore<br>560001 | No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura,<br>Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036<br><br><b>Site Contact -</b> |

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf, Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill

| S.No | Description Of Goods                          | Unit   | Qty      | Rate (INR) | Disc. (%) | Basic Amt (INR) | GST % | GST Amt (INR) | Total (INR) |
|------|-----------------------------------------------|--------|----------|------------|-----------|-----------------|-------|---------------|-------------|
| 1    | PVC Reducer Coller 75 x 50 mm                 | Nos    | 2.0000   | 29.06      | 0.00      | 58.12           | 18.00 | 10.46         | 68.58       |
| 2    | CPVC Brass Elbow 20 x 15 mm                   | Nos    | 69.0000  | 38.76      | 0.00      | 2,674.44        | 18.00 | 481.40        | 3,155.84    |
| 3    | CPVC Elbow 20 mm                              | Nos    | 193.0000 | 10.20      | 0.00      | 1,968.60        | 18.00 | 354.34        | 2,322.94    |
| 4    | CPVC PIPE 20 mm (SDR-11)                      | Length | 190.0000 | 330.99     | 0.00      | 62,888.10       | 18.00 | 11,319.86     | 74,207.96   |
| 5    | CPVC Step Over Bend 20 mm                     | Nos    | 113.0000 | 59.16      | 0.00      | 6,685.08        | 18.00 | 1,203.32      | 7,888.40    |
| 6    | CPVC Thread Plug 15mm                         | Nos    | 56.0000  | 5.61       | 0.00      | 314.16          | 18.00 | 56.54         | 370.70      |
| 7    | PVC 45* Bend 110 mm                           | Nos    | 63.0000  | 76.44      | 0.00      | 4,815.72        | 18.00 | 866.82        | 5,682.54    |
| 8    | PVC Bush End Cap 40mm<br>For Multi Floor Trap | Nos    | 150.0000 | 12.00      | 0.00      | 1,800.00        | 18.00 | 324.00        | 2,124.00    |
| 9    | PVC Bush End Cap 50mm<br>For Multi Floor Trap | Nos    | 150.0000 | 13.00      | 0.00      | 1,950.00        | 18.00 | 351.00        | 2,301.00    |
| 10   | PVC Collar 75MM                               | Nos    | 8.0000   | 34.55      | 0.00      | 276.40          | 18.00 | 49.76         | 326.16      |

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

05/03/2022

16:27:21

Approved

**Purchase Order****Supplier Details**

**Supplier Name :** PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.  
**Address :** Reg. Off: #20/18/&19,1st Floor MRR Lane, Near  
Masjid SJP Road Cross Bangalore - 560002.

**PO Details**

**PO No.** Aqua/126/2022  
**PO Date** 05/03/2022  
**Delivery Date** 12/03/2022

|    |                                       |        |                |          |      |                    |       |                  |                    |
|----|---------------------------------------|--------|----------------|----------|------|--------------------|-------|------------------|--------------------|
| 11 | PVC Double Yee 110 mm                 | Nos    | 2.0000         | 228.59   | 0.00 | 457.18             | 18.00 | 82.30            | 539.48             |
| 12 | PVC End Cap 110 mm                    | Nos    | 19.0000        | 69.66    | 0.00 | 1,323.54           | 18.00 | 238.24           | 1,561.78           |
| 13 | PVC End Cap 40 mm                     | Nos    | 61.0000        | 12.44    | 0.00 | 758.84             | 18.00 | 136.60           | 895.44             |
| 14 | PVC Multi Floor Trap (7") 110 x 75 mm | Nos    | 64.0000        | 248.43   | 0.00 | 15,899.52          | 18.00 | 2,861.92         | 18,761.44          |
| 15 | PVC P-Trap 75 mm                      | Nos    | 1.0000         | 134.51   | 0.00 | 134.51             | 18.00 | 24.22            | 158.73             |
| 16 | PVC Pipe 110 mm (Type-B)              | Length | 7.0000         | 1,754.61 | 0.00 | 12,282.27          | 18.00 | 2,210.80         | 14,493.07          |
| 17 | PVC Plain Elbow 110 mm                | Nos    | 21.0000        | 96.29    | 0.00 | 2,022.09           | 18.00 | 363.98           | 2,386.07           |
| 18 | PVC Plain Tee 40 mm                   | Nos    | 10.0000        | 21.83    | 0.00 | 218.30             | 18.00 | 39.30            | 257.60             |
| 19 | PVC Plain Tee 50 mm                   | Nos    | 5.0000         | 33.60    | 0.00 | 168.00             | 18.00 | 30.24            | 198.24             |
|    |                                       |        | <b>Total :</b> |          |      | <b>1,16,694.87</b> |       | <b>21,005.10</b> | <b>1,37,699.97</b> |

|                  |           |
|------------------|-----------|
| CGST 9%          | 10,502.55 |
| SGST 9%          | 10,502.55 |
| C + S GST 18% IP | 21,005.10 |

Transport: 0.00

Loading / Unloading Amount: 0.00

Other Charges 1 0.00

Other Charges 2 0.00

Transport &amp; Other Charges Tax Amount 0.00

**GROSS AMOUNT (INR): 1,37,700.00****RUPEES ONE LAC THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY****Payment Terms:** 60 days PDC from the date of Delivery**Delivery Schedule:** As Per the Site Instructions**Price:** The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

PRINCE SYSTEM PVT. LTD.

05/03/2022

16:27:21

**Approved**